
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

154 
140 
168 
169 
163 
152 
161 
115 
106 
153 
108 
132 
158 
127 
113 
104 
167 
122 
116 
134 
159 
103 
125 

Nome 

Guilherme Rotheia 
Julio Ribeiro 
Leo Oliveira 
Rafael Miranda 
Rafael Guimaraes 
Marcelo Augusto 
Diego Silva 
Diego Crepaldi 
Alexandre Vieira 
Luiz Fernando Batman 
Lucas Rabelo 
Leo Bastos 
Adriano Lima 
Alexandre Bicalho 
Rodrigo Mendonça 
Felicio Mansur 
Dam Bicalho 
Lucas Guimaraes 
Luciano Bom Tempo 
Rogerio Ferrum 
Wilson Cristofani 
Adriano Velozo 
Marcelo Marques 

Classe Melhor Tem po 

1:32.448 
1:33.168 
1:33.589 
1:33.716 
1:33.933 
1:34.021 
1:34.314 
1:34.380 
1:34.580 
1:34.611 
1:34.614 
1:34.616 
1:34.761 
1:34.865 
1:35.007 
1:35.679 
1:35.698 
1:35.769 
1:36.388 
1:36.523 
1:36.858 
1:37.141 
1:40.836 

Diff 

0.720 
1.141 
1.268 
1.485 
1.573 
1.866 
1.932 
2.132 
2.163 
2.166 
2.168 
2.313 
2.417 
2.559 
3.231 
3.250 
3.321 
3.940 
4.075 
4.410 
4.693 
8.388 

Melhor Veloc. 

46,729 
46,368 
46,159 
46,097 
45,990 
45,947 
45,804 
45,772 
45,676 
45,661 
45,659 
45,658 
45,588 
45,538 
45,470 
45,151 
45,142 
45,109 
44,819 
44,756 
44,601 
44,471 
42,842 

na volta. 

4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
3 
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KARTÓDROMO RBC RACING MG 424 KM 3,5 

Cronometragem                Comissarios 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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KARTODROMO RBC RACING 

LP1 ACELERA 5ª EDIÇÃO 2025 

FINALL MEDIOS  

Qualificação (5:00 Tempo) iniciado em 14:04:41 

Kartódromo RBC Racing 1,200 Km 

05/04/2025 14:00 


